Bath

Name

Stalidis, Andreas
Good, Nick

Mohammed Sharifdeen,
Mohamed Nasrudeen Meeran

Osborne, Paul ]
Zanelli, Paul
Averseng, Martin
Raynes, Barry
Gore, Bob R
Whaley, Roy

Performance Score Games

400
400

200

133
133
0

0
-240
-400

O =, = = NN W

= 0NN W W

Including
Defaults

100%
100%

75%

66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
20%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

75%

66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
20%
0%



