Bath

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Stalidis, Andreas	400	3	3	100%	100%
Good, Nick	400	1	1	100%	100%
Mohammed Sharifdeen, Mohamed Nasrudeen Meeran	200	3	4	75%	75%
Osborne, Paul J	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Zanelli, Paul	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Averseng, Martin	0	1	2	50%	50%
Raynes, Barry	0	1	2	50%	50%
Gore, Bob R	-240	1	5	20%	20%
Whaley, Roy	-400	0	1	0%	0%